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NAME COMPANY PHONE FAX E-MAIL 

 

1 Mario Guce MDE Group Inc. (951) 343-3700 (951) 343-3707 Mario@mdegroupinc.com 

2 Andrew Bird Construction Electric (951) 789-8350 (951) 789-8352 Andrew@constructionelectric.com 

3 Martin Baker Parkwest Construction (909) 798-1333 (909) 793-2485 Martin@parkwestco.com 

4 Kurt DeSteuben FEC Electrical (909) 793-0965 (909) 793-4625 Kurt@fec-electrical.com 

5 Larry Bookout Echo Pacific (760) 737-3003 (760) 737-9487 Bidday@echopacific.com 

6 Jeff Jensen R. Jensen Co. Inc. (951) 479-5471 (951) 479-5472 Rjensencompany@aol.com 

7 Leonard Lopez G.A. Dominguez (760) 294-4116 (760) 444-2752 Estimating@gadominguez.com 

8 Dan Carter RC Construction (909) 829-3688 (909) 829-3696 Dan.Carter@rcconstruction.com 

9 Ernie Trujillo Delt Builders (909) 466-4810 (909) 466-4811 Eshadrick@deltbuilders.com 

10 Jeremiah Mejia Swinerton Builders (951) 743-9833  Jemejia@swinerton.com 

11 Mark Lovie Enviroplex (619) 788-4663  Mark.Lovie@enviroplexinc.com 

12 Suzanne Willis Silver Creek Industries (951) 943-5393  Swillis@silver-creek.net 

13 Aaron Padilla Pacific MH Construction (951) 737-8277 (951) 737-5552 Aaron@pacificmhconstruction.com 
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14 Walter Shirley Angeles Contractor Inc. (714) 443-3655 (714) 443-3293 Daniel@angelescontractor.com 

15 Enrique Gorza BCI (909) 481-6135 (909) 481-6136 www.bci-ie.com 

16 Ron Rossetti Rossetti Const. Co. (909) 947-3883 (909) 947-1169 Rcc@rossetticonst.com 

17 Jonathon Kliora USS Cal Builders (714) 828-4882 (714) 828-9498 Jkliora@usscalbuilders.com 

18 Mark Sarkis Morillo Construction (626) 796-3800 (626) 792-4669 Jerricor@morilloconstruction.com 

19 Sheri Allen Global Modular (714) 873-6599 (951) 686-3662 Sallen@gdvi.net 

20 Jeff Chan-Lugay Global Modular (909) 238-1963 (951) 686-3662 JChan-Lugay@gdvi.net 

21 K. James Kapp Shanks Electric (760) 952-2085 (760) 952-2645 SShanks@shankscorp.com 

22 Dan Cox Enko Systems (909) 885-7771 (909) 885-7771 DanC@enkosystems.com 

23 Mike Forsman Harik Construction, Inc. (626) 859-0011 (626) 859-0090 Lilah@harikconstruction.com 

24 Jim Wallace American Modular (818) 339-1413 (909) 981-4257 Jim.W@americanmodular.com 

25 Adam Torres Unlimited Developers (909) 861-9203 (909) 861-1938 Info@sahousing.com 

 

 


